
First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Pookie 0.00 0 0NQHasko 0.0013 08103 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Georgia 26.04 01 59QLouis 0.0012 12569 59 04,3,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Phil 34.01 21 61QSalerno 0.005 20043 59 04,3,7,8,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 37.88 52 64QBailey 0.006 20052 59 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Carly 40.95 8 4NQAyers 0.007 20086 -4 04
Rona 0.00 0 0NQSchowalter 0.008 20087 0 0
Luna 39.69 7 2NQBerghold 0.0010 20600 -5 02
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.009 20088 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tapper 26.02 0 4NQBaycar 0.001 24097 4 04
Moon 32.83 0 3NQStiles 0.002 24098 3 03
Gryphon 27.70 0 0NQAshcom 0.003 24102 0 0
Brix 0.00 0 0NQMazza 0.004 24610 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Madyson 36.38 11 77QRissmiller 0.0015 12573 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Laci 24.67 02 59QWeindel 0.0014 12571 59 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,20
Reign 42.38 7 54NQMoody 0.0012 12024 47 04,3,4,5,8,10,20
Chew 41.32 6 55NQUlissi 0.0013 12287 49 04,3,4,5,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Samone 28.14 01 80QEicher 0.009 16076 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Dug 41.84 6 0NQGross 0.007 16030 -6 0
Tucker 43.34 8 4NQPowell 0.0010 16078 -4 04
Stormy 42.92 7 4NQChristie 0.008 16355 -3 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ace 40.91 8 3NQMacchione 0.005 20595 -5 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Benno 33.15 11 71QPeck 0.002 24533 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Haley 31.97 02 69QDehner 0.003 24100 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Twitch 35.27 33 61QRich 0.004 24550 58 04,3,4,5,6,9,10,20
Caico 40.49 8 0NQLichtenstein 0.001 24502 -8 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Aeryn 29.83 01 70QMidura 0.0038 12292 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Charlie 37.88 22 63QWade 0.0039 12568 61 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20
Fizz 41.68 6 65NQLarson 0.0037 12283 59 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Elvira 34.11 01 70QBillman 0.0033 16339 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nikki 36.72 41 68QSparks 0.0019 20485 64 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Tess 40.45 8 56NQFisher 0.0017 20422 48 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,20
Maewyn 39.19 7 5NQRose 0.0018 20473 -2 05
Auggie 0.00 0 0NQBrettell 0.0020 20597 0 0
Izzy 34.33 2 2NQRhyshek 0.0021 20599 0 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
C.J. 0.00 0 0ABSLackey 0.006 24509 0 0
Decker 0.00 0 0ABSSoviero 0.007 24608 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 27.19 01 62QRussell 0.0045 08220 62 05,2,3,6,7,9,10,20
Ace 49.75 11 2NQMacLeod 0.0043 08208 -9 02
Fiona 32.66 0 58NQLevine 0.0044 08212 58 05,2,3,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 30.43 01 76QWeintrub 0.0036 12294 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
GG 38.69 3 4NQBerman 0.0035 12277 1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rip 36.20 11 68QSharp 0.0030 16350 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Genie 30.81 02 61QCottler 0.0031 16357 61 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Tollie 28.47 03 60QCottler 0.0029 16338 60 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Cooper 37.30 24 62QFarquhar 0.0028 16332 60 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
KT 0.00 0 0NQSutton 0.0032 16366 0 0
Razzle 0.00 0 0ABSLuce 0.0027 16316 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nell 27.35 01 78QLesko 0.0011 20430 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Quest 31.97 02 76QMulcahey 0.0014 20487 76 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 31.88 03 75QPosner 0.0013 20444 75 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 32.67 04 70QThompson 0.008 20448 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jerry 33.06 1 69QPalius 0.009 20403 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Samie 37.43 5 47NQDauer 0.0010 20413 42 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,10
Minnie 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0012 20443 0 0
Pizzazz 33.54 1 4NQThompson 0.0016 20456 3 04
Peach 40.60 8 3NQLamphere 0.0015 20615 -5 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jinn 27.23 01 78QBailey 0.004 24521 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tess 29.50 0 5NQBisbee 0.001 24496 5 05
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Ringo 29.98 0 5NQMogerley 0.002 24497 5 05
River 32.10 0 6NQBurton 0.003 24500 6 06
Hunter 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.005 24548 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zino 43.99 81 72QGambino 0.0011 20189 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Buster 48.20 10 3NQHarvey 0.0016 12148 -7 03
Jack 34.09 0 3NQHarvey 0.0017 12154 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Widgeon 37.40 21 61QMcCaffery 0.0011 16002 59 05,3,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Libby 42.44 7 55NQSkilton 0.006 20564 48 03,2,3,4,5,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lexie 39.06 11 71QSzakacs 0.0050 08121 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jake 40.56 5 4NQOntscherenki 0.0026 20181 -1 04

First number is total of 1's

FRI 14 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 48.89 71 67QApplebaum 0.0051 04113 60 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 36.93 01 78QBrownlee 0.0047 08122 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 38.34 02 69QBunin 0.0049 08132 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Max 33.06 0 6NQHill 0.0046 08118 6 06
Chuck 30.27 0 59NQHill 0.0048 08128 59 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 37.55 01 70QBillman 0.0042 12159 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Tucker 40.57 22 67QKripaitis 0.0041 12150 65 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20
Bertha 38.15 0 5NQBillman 0.0040 12136 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Soleil 33.78 01 69QSutton 0.0034 16167 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 33.07 01 70QReinhard 0.0022 20179 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Bacchus 31.47 02 60QCallaway 0.0025 20195 60 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,10,20
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Fuzzle Wuzzle 37.40 2 5NQDiaz 0.0023 20183 3 05
Brody 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.0024 20194 0 0
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